18EntellEon Power Panel Pamphlet      |      GEEntellEonPanel.com
Ratings
CIRCUIT
BREAKER
CAT NO.
MAX.
RATING
AMPS
REQ.
BUS
SPACE *
CIRCUIT
BREAKER TYPE
SHORT CIRCUIT
RATINGS, KA
240V 480V 600V
EZSKLA36AT1200 1200 6X SKL, 1200A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 42KA
EZSKHA36AT1200 1200 6X SKH, 1200A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 50KA 25KA
EZSKLA36AT0800 800 6X SKL, 800A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 42KA
EZSKHA36AT0800 800 6X SKH, 800A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 50KA 25KA
EZSKHH36AT0800 800 6X SKH, 800A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 50KA 25KA
EZSKLL36AT0800 800 6X SKL, 800A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 42KA
EZSGPA36AT0600 600 4X SGP, 600A, 3P, 600VAC 200KA 100KA 65KA
EZSGLA36AT0600 600 4X SGL, 600A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 65KA
EZSGHA36AT0600 600 4X SGH, 600A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 35KA 25KA
EZSGPA36AT0400 400 4X SGP, 400A, 3P, 600VAC 200KA 100KA 65KA
EZSGPP36AT0400 400 4X SGP, 400A, 3P, 600VAC 200KA 100KA 65KA
EZSGLA36AT0400 400 4X SGL, 400A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 65KA
EZSGLL36AT0400 400 4X SGL, 400A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 65KA
EZSGHA36AT0400 400 4X SGH, 400A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 35KA 25KA
EZSGHH36AT0400 400 4X SGH, 400A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 35KA 25KA
EZSGDA32AT0400 400 4X SGD, 400A, 3P, 240VAC 65KA - -
EZSFPA36AT0250 250 3X SFP, 250A 3P, 600VAC 200KA 100KA 25KA
EZSFLA36AT0250 250 3X SFL, 250A 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 25KA
EZSFHA36AT0250 250 3X SFH, 250A 3P, 600VAC 65KA 35KA 22KA
EZSEPA36AT0150 150 3X SEP, 150A, 3P, 600VAC 200KA 100KA 25KA
EZSELA36AT0150 150 3X SEL, 150A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 25KA
EZSEHA36AT0150 150 3X SEH, 150A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 25KA 18KA
EZSEDA36AT0150 150 3X SED, 150A, 3P, 600VAC 18KA 18KA 14KA
EZSEPA36AT0100 100 3X SEP, 100A, 3P, 600VAC 200KA 100KA 25KA
EZSELA36AT0100 100 3X SEL, 100A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 25KA
EZSEHA36AT0100 100 3X SEH, 100A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 25KA 18KA
EZSEDA36AT0100 100 3X SED, 100A, 3P, 600VAC 18KA 18KA 14KA
EZSEPA36AT0060 60 3X SEP, 060A, 3P, 600VAC 200KA 100KA 25KA
EZSELA36AT0060 60 3X SEL, 060A, 3P, 600VAC 100KA 65KA 25KA
EZSEHA36AT0060 60 3X SEH, 060A, 3P, 600VAC 65KA 25KA 18KA
EZSEDA36AT0060 60 3X SED, 060A, 3P, 600VAC 18KA 18KA 14KA
Spectra™ RMS Branch Circuit Breakers without Micro EntelliGuard Trip
(MET) Units
*
Ci
rc
ui
t b
re
ak
er
 k
its
 d
es
cr
ib
ed
 a
bo
ve
 c
an
 b
e
in
st
al
le
d
in
 th
e
pa
ne
lb
oa
rd
 in
 a
ny
 a
va
ila
bl
e
po
si
tio
n,
 a
ss
um
in
g
ad
eq
ua
te
 s
pa
ce
.